GWEN HENRY, Treasurer
JACK T. KNUEPFER BLD
421 N. COUNTY FARM RD
WHEATON, IL 60187-2553
630-407-5900

Receipt Printed on: 04/26/2024
Property Index Number (PIN): 06-21-100-013

Property Address:

849 E ROOSEVELT RD
LOMBARD IL 60148-4744

PAYMENT RECORD
Calendar Year: 2023

Notice:
This receipt reflects only payments made in the year indicated. For up to date information on amounts due,
or for payments applied to other tax years, please request a tax bill for that year.

For the calendar year 2023, a total amount of $12,633.04 has been paid towards your real estate taxes and
$0.00 has been paid towards fees, interest, etc.,

Payment Payment ========= Payment —========
Receipt#  Date Amount Payer Methodl Method2 Method3
8208053  05/03/2023 $12,633.04

Total Payments: $12,633.04



Printable page

PARCEL NUMBER: 06-21-100-013
NBHD: 06R38
SAFA PROPERTY LLC

Tax Year: 2022 (Taxes Payable in 2023).

Taxes Billed

Tax Year
2022
Total:

Property Tax by Entity

Entities

COLLEGE DU PAGE 502
COUNTY OF DU PAGE
DU PAGE AIRPORT AUTH
FOREST PRESERVE DIST
GRADE SCHOOL DIST 45
HELEN PLUM LIBRARY
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 88
VLG OF LOMBARD
YORK CENTER PK DIST
YORK TOWNSHIP

YORK TWP ROAD

Total:

COUNTY #: 022

ROLL: RP

849 E ROOSEVELT RD

Rate:
0.194600
0.142800
0.013900
0.113000
3.492700
0.447400
2.054200
0.604200
0.437000
0.045900
0.044900
7.590600

LOMBARD

Tax
$12,633.04
$12,633.04

Amount:
$323.86
$237.66

$23.14
$188.06
$5,812.90
$744.62
$3,418.82
$1,005.56
$727.30
$76.40
$74.72
$12,633.04



