

**GWEN HENRY**, Treasurer JACK T. KNUEPFER BLD 421 N. COUNTY FARM RD WHEATON, IL 60187-2553 630-407-5900

Receipt Printed on: 04/26/2024

Property Index Number (PIN): 06-21-100-013

Property Address:

849 E ROOSEVELT RD LOMBARD IL 60148-4744

## **PAYMENT RECORD**

Calendar Year: 2023

## Notice:

This receipt reflects only payments made in the year indicated. For up to date information on amounts due, or for payments applied to other tax years, please request a tax bill for that year.

For the calendar year **2023**, a total amount of **\$12,633.04** has been paid towards your real estate taxes and **\$0.00** has been paid towards fees, interest, etc.,

Receipt#	Payment Date	Payment Amount Payer	======= Method1	Payment Method2	====== Method3	_
8208053	05/03/2023	\$12,633.04				
Tota	I Pavments:	\$12.633.04				

# Printable page

PARCEL NUMBER: 06-21-100-013 NBHD: 06R38 SAFA PROPERTY LLC Tax Year: 2022 (Taxes Payable in 2023). COUNTY #: 022 ROLL: RP 849 E ROOSEVELT RD LOMBARD

# Taxes Billed

T V		Т
Tax Year		Tax
2022		\$12,633 <b>.</b> 04
	Total:	\$12,633.04

# **Property Tax by Entity**

·			
Entities		Rate:	Amount:
COLLEGE DU PAGE 502		0.194600	\$323.86
COUNTY OF DU PAGE		0.142800	\$237.66
DU PAGE AIRPORT AUTH		0.013900	\$23.14
FOREST PRESERVE DIST		0.113000	\$188.06
GRADE SCHOOL DIST 45		3.492700	\$5,812.90
HELEN PLUM LIBRARY		0.447400	\$744.62
HIGH SCHOOL DIST 88		2.054200	\$3,418.82
VLG OF LOMBARD		0.604200	\$1,005.56
YORK CENTER PK DIST		0.437000	\$727.30
YORK TOWNSHIP		0.045900	\$76.40
YORK TWP ROAD		0.044900	\$74.72
	Total:	7.590600	\$12,633.04